BBG-1002-UDX-DSP • 3G/HD/SD-SDI Standalone Up-Down-Cross Converter/Frame Sync/
Audio Embed-De-Embed with DSP Audio Options Support
COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2018 Cobalt Digital Inc.
The Cobalt® BBG-1002-UDX-DSP 3G/HD/SD-SDI Standalone Up-Down-Cross Converter/Frame Sync/Audio
Embed-De-Embed with DSP Audio Options Support provides a high-density standalone solution that offers
unprecedented multi-input support and flexibility. The BBG-1002-UDX-DSP offers a DSP-based platform that supports
multiple audio DSP options. When optioned with various audio processing options, the DSP-based processing core

COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2018 Cobalt Digital Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BBG-1002-UDX-DSP  3G/HD/SD-SDI Standalone Up-Down-Cross Converter/Frame Sync/Audio Embed-De-Embed with DSP Audio Options Support with (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNCs w/ (1) Relay
Protect), (4) 3G/HD/SDI Output BNCs, GPIO/COMM (RJ-45 connector), (1) Gigabit Ethernet, Looping Reference and Redundant DC Power Inputs (includes one BBG-1000-PS Power Supply)
BBG-1002-UDX-DSP-B 3G/HD/SD-SDI Standalone Up-Down-Cross Converter/Frame Sync/Audio Embed-De-Embed with DSP Audio Options Support with (1) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNC, (1) CVBS
Input BNC, (1) AES Input BNC, (2) Balanced Analog Inputs, (1) 3G/HD/SDI Output BNC, (1) CVBS Output BNC, (1) AES Output BNC, (2) Balanced Analog Audio Outputs, (1) Gigabit Ethernet, Looping
Reference I/O and Redundant DC Power Inputs (includes one BBG-1000-PS Power Supply)
BBG-1002-UDX-DSP-C 3G/HD/SD-SDI Standalone Up-Down-Cross Converter/Frame Sync/Audio Embed-De-Embed with DSP Audio Options Support with (1) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNC, (1) CVBS
Video In BNC, (2) AES In BNCs, (2) Balanced Analog Audio Inputs, (1) 3G/HD/SDI Output BNC, (1) CVBS Video Out BNC), (2) AES Out BNCs, (2) Balanced Analog Audio Outputs, (1) Gigabit Ethernet,
Looping Reference I/O and Redundant DC Power Inputs (includes one BBG-1000-PS Power Supply)
BBG-1002-UDX-DSP-D-DIN 3G/HD/SD-SDI Standalone Up-Down-Cross Converter/Frame Sync/Audio Embed-De-Embed with DSP Audio Options Support with (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Inputs, (2) Balanced
Analog Audio In, (6) AES Inputs, (4) 3G/HD/SDI Outputs w/ (1) relay protect, (4) AES Outputs, GPIO/COMM (RJ-45 connector) (1) Gigabit Ethernet, Looping Reference and Redundant DC Power Inputs
(includes one BBG-1000-PS Power Supply; All coaxial connectors DIN 1.0/2.3)
BBG-1002-UDX-DSP-D-HDBNC 3G/HD/SD-SDI Standalone Up-Down-Cross Converter/Frame Sync/Audio Embed-De-Embed with DSP Audio Options Support with (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Inputs, (2)
Balanced Analog Audio In, (6) AES Inputs, (4) 3G/HD/SDI Outputs w/ (1) relay protect, (4) AES Outputs, GPIO/COMM (RJ-45 connector) (1) Gigabit Ethernet, Looping Reference and Redundant DC Power
Inputs (includes one BBG-1000-PS Power Supply; all coaxial connectors HDBNC)
Options and Accessories:
+DSP-RTLL-5.1 Dolby® RTLL™ 5.1-Channel Loudness Processor Option